
 COUNTY OF BERKS
 2026 General Primary - Unofficial Candidate List
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OF 
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  CANDIDATE   COUNTY/ MUNICIPALITY NOTES

STATEWIDE (Candidates file nomination petitions with Dept of State )
Governor 4 Vote for 1 DEM Josh Shapiro Montgomery County
Governor 4 Vote for 1 REP Stacy Garrity Bradford County

Lieutenant Governor 4 Vote for 1 DEM Austin Davis Allegheny County
Lieutenant Governor 4 Vote for 1 REP John Ventre Westmoreland County
Lieutenant Governor 4 Vote for 1 REP Jason Richey Allegheny County

Representative in Congress 4th Congressional District 2 Vote for 1 DEM Madeleine Dean Montgomery County
Representative in Congress 4th Congressional District 2 Vote for 1 REP Aurora Stuski Montgomery County

Representative in Congress 6th Congressional District 2 Vote for 1 DEM Chrissy Houlahan Chester County
Representative in Congress 6th Congressional District 2 Vote for 1 REP Marty Young Chester County

Representative in Congress 9th Congressional District 2 Vote for 1 DEM Rachel Wallace Schuylkill County
Representative in Congress 9th Congressional District 2 Vote for 1 REP Dan Meuser Luzerne County

Senator in the General Assembly 24th Senatorial District 4 Vote for 1 DEM Chris Thomas Montgomery County
Senator in the General Assembly 24th Senatorial District 4 Vote for 1 REP Tracy E. Pennycuick Montgomery County

Senator in the General Assembly 44th Senatorial District 4 Vote for 1 DEM Katie Muth Chester County
Senator in the General Assembly 44th Senatorial District 4 Vote for 1 REP Melissa Dicranian Chester County

Senator in the General Assembly 48th Senatorial District 4 Vote for 1 REP Clovis Crane Lebanon County
Senator in the General Assembly 48th Senatorial District 4 Vote for 1 REP Chris Gebhard Lebanon County

Representative in the General Assembly 5th Legislative District 2 Vote for 1 DEM Andres R. F. Santiago Spring Township
Representative in the General Assembly 5th Legislative District 2 Vote for 1 REP Eric Weaknecht Lower Heidelberg Township

Representative in the General Assembly 99th Legislative District 2 Vote for 1 DEM Ethan Gabrick Berks County
Representative in the General Assembly 99th Legislative District 2 Vote for 1 REP Dave Zimmerman Lancaster County

Representative in the General Assembly 124th Legislative District 2 Vote for 1 DEM Tina Burns Schuylkill County
Representative in the General Assembly 124th Legislative District 2 Vote for 1 REP Jamie Barton Schuylkill County

Representative in the General Assembly 126th Legislative District 2 Vote for 1 DEM Jacklyn Rusnock Muhlenberg Township
Representative in the General Assembly 126th Legislative District 2 Vote for 1 DEM Joshua Caltagirone Laureldale Borough
Representative in the General Assembly 126th Legislative District 2 Vote for 1 REP Miguel Vasquez Muhlenberg Township

Representative in the General Assembly 127th Legislative District 2 Vote for 1 DEM Manny Guzman City of Reading

(In Ballot Order)
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Representative in the General Assembly 128th Legislative District 2 Vote for 1 DEM Andy Wagner Birdsboro Borough
Representative in the General Assembly 128th Legislative District 2 Vote for 1 REP Mark M. Gillen Robeson Township
Representative in the General Assembly 128th Legislative District 2 Vote for 1 REP David Hughes Exeter Township

Representative in the General Assembly 129th Legislative District 2 Vote for 1 DEM Johanny Cepeda-Freytiz City of Reading

Representative in the General Assembly 130th Legislative District 2 Vote for 1 DEM Erik Bonnett Maidencreek Township
Representative in the General Assembly 130th Legislative District 2 Vote for 1 REP Mitch Micale Fleetwood Borough
Representative in the General Assembly 130th Legislative District 2 Vote for 1 REP Melissa Brewer Oley Township

Member of Democratic State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 7 DEM Crystal L. Harris Cumru Township Vote for 3 males, 3 females and 1 any gender
Member of Democratic State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 7 DEM Candace Faye Stitzman Muhlenberg Township
Member of Democratic State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 7 DEM Paul David Stengle Earl Township
Member of Democratic State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 7 DEM Jaime Baez City of Reading
Member of Democratic State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 7 DEM Linda M. Woleslagle Cumru Township
Member of Democratic State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 7 DEM Jess Royer Spring Township
Member of Democratic State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 7 DEM Kevin D. Boughter Caernarvon Township
Member of Democratic State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 7 DEM Anthony F. Fiore Spring Township
Member of Democratic State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 7 DEM Tom Herman Robeson Township

Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP Laura Jane Miller Albany Township Vote for 5 males and 5 females 
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP Michael Cuozzo Exeter Township
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP Tammy DeLucia Tilden Township
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP Joshua Wilson Wernersville Borough
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP Shawn Gamble Spring Township
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP Victoria Bentley South Heidelberg Township
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP Stephen Goodling Spring Township
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP Sorangel Resto Cumru Township
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP John A. Wojcik Centre Township
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP Susan Larkin Wyomissing Borough
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP Brian Dority Oley Township
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP Roxann Curran City of Reading
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP Eugenia Papst Caernarvon Township
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP Linda Brancadora Bern Township
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP Jamie Kyle Douglass Township
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP Bode Brewer Oley Township
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP Lisha L. Rowe Cumru Township
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP John Fielding Mt Penn Borough
Member of Republican State Committee Berks County (District 6) 4 Vote for 10 REP Dean Klopp Bethel Township

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE POSITIONS
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Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 1-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 2-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 3-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Zayon Cordova Febres Reading
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 3-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 4-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 5-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 6-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 6-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Johanny Cepeda-Freytiz Reading
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 6-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Felix Freytiz III Reading
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 7-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 8-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 9-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 9-5 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 10-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 11-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 11-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 12-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Jalyn M. Williams Reading 
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 12-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Ashley R. Jones Reading
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 12-5 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 13-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 13-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 13-5 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 14-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 14-4 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 14-5 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 14-6 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 15-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 15-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 15-6 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 15-7 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 16-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 16-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 16-4 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 16-5 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 17-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 17-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 17-5 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 17-7 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Raymond Baker Reading 
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 17-8 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Mark G. Yoder Reading
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 17-8 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Zelda Rae Yoder Reading
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 18-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Eric Dickson Reading 
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 18-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Vanessa Campos Reading
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 18-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 18-4 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
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Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 19-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Reading 19-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Albany 21-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Alsace 22-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Alsace 22-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Lower Alsace 23-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Deborah A. Moore Lower Alsace Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Lower Alsace 23-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Patrick M. Rose Lower Alsace Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Lower Alsace 23-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Patti A. Rose Lower Alsace Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Amity 24-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Amity 24-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Chuck Fries Amity Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Amity 24-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Cory D. Scott Amity Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Amity 24-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Amity 24-4 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Sarah Brugnoli Amity Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Amity 24-5 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Amity 24-6 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Risa Marmontello Amity Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Bally 25-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Bechtelsville 26-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Bern 27-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Bern 27-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Bern 27-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Upper Bern 28-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Jonathan Rightmyer Upper Bern Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Upper Bern 28-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Cindy Rightmyer Upper Bern Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Bernville 29-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Bethel 30-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Birdsboro 31-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Birdsboro 31-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Boyertown 33-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Boyertown 33-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Brecknock 34-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Jane W. Beck Brecknock Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Brecknock 34-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Caernarvon 35-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Michelle Nahrgang Caernarvon Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Caernarvon 35-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Eric Mannering Caernarvon Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Caernarvon 35-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Centre 36-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Vanessa Domico Centre Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Centre 36-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Centerport 37-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Colebrookdale 38-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Colebrookdale 38-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Cumru 39-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Laura Humphrey-Bunn Cumru Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Cumru 39-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Crystal L. Harris Cumru Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Cumru 39-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Katherine McGilvray Cumru Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Cumru 39-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Mike McGilvray Cumru Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Cumru 39-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Cumru 39-4 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Greg Miller Cumru Township
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Democratic County Committeeperson Cumru 39-4 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Ellen Condon Cumru Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Cumru 39-4 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Catherine Flickinger Cumru Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Cumru 39-5 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Thomas R. Woleslagle Cumru Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Cumru 39-6 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Cynthia Thomasset Cumru Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Cumru 39-6 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Mark Ferrero Cumru Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Cumru 39-7 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson District 40-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Douglass 41-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Douglass 41-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Earl 42-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Earl 42-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Paul Stengle Earl Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Exeter 43-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Laura Cordero Exeter Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Exeter 43-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Pamela Lenza Exeter Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Exeter 43-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Exeter 43-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Debra George Exeter Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Exeter 43-4 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Vincent M. Biancone Exeter Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Exeter 43-5 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Exeter 43-6 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Charles F. Corbit III Exeter Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Exeter 43-6 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Bernice Hines-Corbit Exeter Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Exeter 43-7 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Randall E. Newnham Exeter Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Exeter 43-8 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Lisa A. Pisano Exeter Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Exeter 43-9 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Exeter 43-10 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Exeter 43-11 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Fleetwood 44-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Anne C. Ammend Fleetwood Borough
Democratic County Committeeperson Fleetwood 44-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Greenwich 45-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Shelby Brett Greenwich Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Greenwich 45-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Hamburg 46-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Hamburg 46-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Heidelberg 48-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Sandra L. Grajewski Heidelberg Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Lower Heidelberg 49-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Lower Heidelberg 49-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Lower Heidelberg 49-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson North Heidelberg 50-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson South Heidelberg 51-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Joanne Zieger-Kosloski South Heidelberg Township
Democratic County Committeeperson South Heidelberg 51-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Sherri A. Freifelder South Heidelberg Township
Democratic County Committeeperson South Heidelberg 51-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Yashika DeGeorge South Heidelberg Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Hereford 52-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Hereford 52-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Kate Wood Mertz Hereford Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Jefferson 53-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Kenhorst 54-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Kenhorst 54-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Kutztown 55-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
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Democratic County Committeeperson Kutztown 55-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Ariel Ackermann Kutztown Borough
Democratic County Committeeperson Laureldale 57-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Janet L. Hess Laureldale Borough
Democratic County Committeeperson Laureldale 57-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Lenhartsville 58-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Longswamp 59-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Longswamp 59-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Lyons 60-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Maidencreek 61-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Maidencreek 61-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Maidencreek 61-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Dawn M. Geschwindt Maidencreek Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Maidencreek 61-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Erik Bonnett Maidencreek Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Maidencreek 61-4 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Marion 62-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Maxatawny 63-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Maxatawny 63-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Maxatawny 63-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Mt Penn 64-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Mohnton 65-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Muhlenberg 66-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Muhlenberg 66-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Susan M. Roeckle Muhlenberg Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Muhlenberg 66-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Pam McIntyre Muhlenberg Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Muhlenberg 66-4 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Muhlenberg 66-5 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Muhlenberg 66-6 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Muhlenberg 66-7 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Muhlenberg 66-8 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Michael F. Duley Muhlenberg Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Muhlenberg 66-8 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Candace Faye Stitzman Muhlenberg Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Muhlenberg 66-9 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Muhlenberg 66-10 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Oley 67-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Oley 67-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Ontelaunee 68-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Penn 69-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Perry 70-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Pike 71-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Jeffry C. Rhoads Pike Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Pike 71-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Deborah Rhoads Pike Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Richmond 72-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Michael Hechinger Richmond Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Richmond 72-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Kathleen M. Ember Richmond Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Robeson 73-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Debbie Noel Robeson Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Robeson 73-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Tom Herman Robeson Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Robeson 73-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Robeson 73-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Robeson 73-4 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Erin Deneke Robeson Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Robeson 73-4 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Deanna Herman Robeson Township
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Democratic County Committeeperson Robesonia 74-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Rockland 75-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Penelope L. Oulds Rockland Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Rockland 75-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Ruscombmanor 76-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Lynn C. H. Millar Ruscombmanor Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Ruscombmanor 76-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Brenda M. Fowler Ruscombmanor Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Ruscombmanor 76-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Shillington 77-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Mitchel D. Given Shillington Borough
Democratic County Committeeperson Shillington 77-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Erica S. Hofmann Shillington Borough
Democratic County Committeeperson Shoemakersville 78-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Sinking Spring 79-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Sinking Spring 79-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Spring 80-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Brittany Zeoli Spring Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Spring 80-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Spring 80-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Margaret M. Hansen Spring Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Spring 80-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Christine J. Braun Spring Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Spring 80-4 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Spring 80-5 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Spring 80-6 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Victoria T. Pinder Spring Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Spring 80-7 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Daniel Sauder Spring Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Spring 80-8 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Spring 80-9 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Spring 80-10 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Spring 80-11 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Spring 80-12 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Jess Royer Spring Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Spring 80-12 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Emily McNulty Spring Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Spring 80-13 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson St Lawrence 81-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Laura J. Henkle-Sauer St. Lawrence Borough
Democratic County Committeeperson Tilden 84-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Topton 85-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Tulpehocken 86-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Tulpehocken 86-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Upper Tulpehocken 87-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Union 88-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Samantha Ocasio Union Township 
Democratic County Committeeperson Union 88-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Linda M. Ingram Union Township
Democratic County Committeeperson Union 88-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Washington 89-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Washington 89-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Wernersville 90-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Leesport 92-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson West Reading 93-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Denise M. Drobnick West Reading Borough
Democratic County Committeeperson West Reading 93-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Chazz Aden West Reading Borough
Democratic County Committeeperson West Reading 93-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Vicki Haller Graff West Reading Borough
Democratic County Committeeperson Windsor 94-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Womelsdorf 95-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
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Democratic County Committeeperson Wyomissing 96-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Arthur Naylor Wyomissing Borough
Democratic County Committeeperson Wyomissing 96-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Edwina Naylor Wyomissing Borough
Democratic County Committeeperson Wyomissing 96-2 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Wyomissing 96-3 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM
Democratic County Committeeperson Wyomissing 96-4 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Amanda L. Kusant Wyomissing Borough
Democratic County Committeeperson Wyomissing 96-5 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Elizabeth H. Fields Wyomissing Borough
Democratic County Committeeperson Wyomissing 96-5 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Robert L. Fields Wyomissing Borough
Democratic County Committeeperson Wyomissing 96-5 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM Mark A. Cafurello Wyomissing Borough
Democratic County Committeeperson New Morgan 98-1 4 Year Vote for 2 DEM

REPUBLICAN COUNTY COMMITTEE POSITIONS
Republican County Committeeman Reading 1-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 2-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 3-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 3-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 4-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Scott Lindsey, Jr. Reading
Republican County Committeeman Reading 5-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 6-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 6-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 7-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 8-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 9-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 9-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 10-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 11-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 11-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 12-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 12-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 12-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Daniel Agosto Reading 
Republican County Committeeman Reading 13-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 13-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 13-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 14-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 14-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 14-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 14-6 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 15-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 15-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 15-6 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 15-7 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 16-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 16-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 16-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 16-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
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Republican County Committeeman Reading 17-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 17-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 17-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 17-7 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Jose E. Garcia Huertas Reading 
Republican County Committeeman Reading 17-8 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Gary D. Colby Reading 
Republican County Committeeman Reading 18-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 18-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 18-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 18-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 19-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Reading 19-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Albany 21-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Alsace 22-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Alsace 22-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Lower Alsace 23-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Lower Alsace 23-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Steven Kruszewski Lower Alsace Township
Republican County Committeeman Amity 24-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Amity 24-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Amity 24-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Amity 24-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP John Willemsen Amity Township
Republican County Committeeman Amity 24-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Russell Jirik Amity Township
Republican County Committeeman Amity 24-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Amity 24-6 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Bally 25-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Bechtelsville 26-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Bern 27-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Samuel Brancadora Bern Township
Republican County Committeeman Bern 27-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Frederick Arthur Yeagle Bern Township
Republican County Committeeman Bern 27-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Upper Bern 28-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Bernville 29-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Bethel 30-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Dean Klopp Bethel Township
Republican County Committeeman Birdsboro 31-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Birdsboro 31-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Joseph Notario Birdsboro Borough
Republican County Committeeman Boyertown 33-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Boyertown 33-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Brecknock 34-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Brecknock 34-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Richard P. Rogers Brecknock Township
Republican County Committeeman Caernarvon 35-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Caernarvon 35-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Centre 36-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP John A. Wojcik Centre Township
Republican County Committeeman Centre 36-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Centerport 37-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Colebrookdale 38-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Colebrookdale 38-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Richard A. Viola Colebrookdale Township
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Republican County Committeeman Cumru 39-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Scott McKenna Cumru Township
Republican County Committeeman Cumru 39-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Cumru 39-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP John Andrew Conover Cumru Township
Republican County Committeeman Cumru 39-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Cumru 39-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Cumru 39-6 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Keith A. Worley Cumru Township
Republican County Committeeman Cumru 39-7 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman District 40-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Josh Prince District Township
Republican County Committeeman Douglass 41-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Douglass 41-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Earl 42-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Earl 42-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Exeter 43-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Michael Cuozzo Exeter Township
Republican County Committeeman Exeter 43-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Exeter 43-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP James Billman Exeter Township
Republican County Committeeman Exeter 43-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Exeter 43-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Exeter 43-6 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Exeter 43-7 4 Year Vote for 1 REP David Hughes Exeter Township
Republican County Committeeman Exeter 43-8 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Exeter 43-9 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Exeter 43-10 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Exeter 43-11 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Fleetwood 44-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Fleetwood 44-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Greenwich 45-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Greenwich 45-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Ralph D. Fegely Greenwich Township
Republican County Committeeman Hamburg 46-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Hamburg 46-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Heidelberg 48-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Lower Heidelberg 49-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Lower Heidelberg 49-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Lower Heidelberg 49-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Dwight Wegman Lower Heidelberg Township
Republican County Committeeman North Heidelberg 50-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman South Heidelberg 51-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman South Heidelberg 51-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman South Heidelberg 51-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Hereford 52-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Hereford 52-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Jefferson 53-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Kenhorst 54-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Kenhorst 54-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Kutztown 55-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Kutztown 55-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
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Republican County Committeeman Laureldale 57-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Laureldale 57-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Lenhartsville 58-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Longswamp 59-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Longswamp 59-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Lyons 60-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Maidencreek 61-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Mark R. Lacina Maidencreek Township
Republican County Committeeman Maidencreek 61-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Joe Rudderow Maidencreek Township
Republican County Committeeman Maidencreek 61-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Maidencreek 61-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Marion 62-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Maxatawny 63-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Maxatawny 63-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Maxatawny 63-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Ronald Zimmerman Maxatawny Township
Republican County Committeeman Mt Penn 64-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP John Fielding Mount Penn Borough
Republican County Committeeman Mohnton 65-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Robert Bouchard Mohnton Borough
Republican County Committeeman Muhlenberg 66-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Muhlenberg 66-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Muhlenberg 66-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Muhlenberg 66-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Muhlenberg 66-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Thomas Gross Muhlenberg Township
Republican County Committeeman Muhlenberg 66-6 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Muhlenberg 66-7 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Muhlenberg 66-8 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Muhlenberg 66-9 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Muhlenberg 66-10 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Oley 67-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Oley 67-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Ontelaunee 68-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Penn 69-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Perry 70-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Patrick Daly Perry Township
Republican County Committeeman Pike 71-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Richmond 72-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Robeson 73-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Nathanael Saint Robeson Township
Republican County Committeeman Robeson 73-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Timothy B. Bitler, Jr. Robeson Township
Republican County Committeeman Robeson 73-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP James C. Himmelreich Robeson Township
Republican County Committeeman Robeson 73-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Thomas Licht Robeson Township
Republican County Committeeman Robesonia 74-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Rockland 75-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Rockland 75-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Ruscombmanor 76-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Mark Yorgey Ruscombmanor Township
Republican County Committeeman Ruscombmanor 76-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Shillington 77-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Lazaro L. Castellon Shillington Borough
Republican County Committeeman Shillington 77-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
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Republican County Committeeman Shoemakersville 78-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Sinking Spring 79-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Sinking Spring 79-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Spring 80-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Spring 80-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Spring 80-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Spring 80-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Spring 80-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Spring 80-6 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Mitchell R. Darcourt Spring Township
Republican County Committeeman Spring 80-7 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Spring 80-8 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Spring 80-9 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Spring 80-10 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Spring 80-11 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Spring 80-12 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Spring 80-13 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman St Lawrence 81-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Tilden 84-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Frederick A. Herman Tilden Township
Republican County Committeeman Topton 85-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Tulpehocken 86-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Richard L. Klopp Tulpehocken Township
Republican County Committeeman Tulpehocken 86-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Upper Tulpehocken 87-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Union 88-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Union 88-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Washington 89-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Washington 89-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Matthew J. Weir Washington Township
Republican County Committeeman Wernersville 90-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Leesport 92-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman West Reading 93-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman West Reading 93-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Windsor 94-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Womelsdorf 95-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Wyomissing 96-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Wyomissing 96-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Wyomissing 96-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Wyomissing 96-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman Wyomissing 96-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeman New Morgan 98-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP

Republican County Committeewoman Reading 1-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 2-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 3-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 3-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 4-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
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Republican County Committeewoman Reading 5-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 6-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 6-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 7-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 8-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 9-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 9-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 10-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 11-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 11-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 12-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Sara Torres Reading
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 12-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 12-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 13-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 13-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 13-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 14-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 14-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 14-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 14-6 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 15-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 15-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 15-6 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 15-7 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 16-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 16-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 16-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 16-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 17-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 17-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 17-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 17-7 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Lucy Serrano Medina Reading
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 17-8 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 18-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 18-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 18-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 18-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 19-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Reading 19-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Albany 21-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Laura Jane Miller Albany Township
Republican County Committeewoman Alsace 22-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Alsace 22-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Donna Quinter Alsace Township
Republican County Committeewoman Lower Alsace 23-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Lower Alsace 23-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Diane Hine Lower Alsace Township
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Republican County Committeewoman Amity 24-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Amity 24-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Amity 24-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Amity 24-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Mariann Horan Amity Township
Republican County Committeewoman Amity 24-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Amity 24-6 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Bally 25-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Bechtelsville 26-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Bern 27-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Linda Brancadora Bern Township
Republican County Committeewoman Bern 27-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Bern 27-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Upper Bern 28-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Bernville 29-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Bethel 30-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Tabitha Good Bethel Township
Republican County Committeewoman Birdsboro 31-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Birdsboro 31-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Hilary Notario Birdsboro Borough
Republican County Committeewoman Boyertown 33-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Boyertown 33-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Brecknock 34-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Deborah L. Guigley Brecknock Township
Republican County Committeewoman Brecknock 34-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Kerry L. Rogers Brecknock Township
Republican County Committeewoman Caernarvon 35-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Caernarvon 35-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Centre 36-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Centre 36-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Centerport 37-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Colebrookdale 38-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Colebrookdale 38-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Cumru 39-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Mary Christine McKenna Cumru Township
Republican County Committeewoman Cumru 39-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Lisha L. Rowe Cumru Township
Republican County Committeewoman Cumru 39-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Cumru 39-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Cumru 39-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Cumru 39-6 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Christina Worley Cumru Township
Republican County Committeewoman Cumru 39-7 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman District 40-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Douglass 41-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Douglass 41-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Earl 42-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Earl 42-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Exeter 43-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Exeter 43-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Exeter 43-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Vicki DiArchangelo Exeter Township
Republican County Committeewoman Exeter 43-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Exeter 43-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
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Republican County Committeewoman Exeter 43-6 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Exeter 43-7 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Barbara Madara Exeter Township
Republican County Committeewoman Exeter 43-8 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Exeter 43-9 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Exeter 43-10 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Exeter 43-11 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Fleetwood 44-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Fleetwood 44-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Greenwich 45-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Gwyneth Paige Fowler Greenwich Township
Republican County Committeewoman Greenwich 45-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Jennifer L. Lampart Greenwich Township
Republican County Committeewoman Hamburg 46-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Hamburg 46-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Heidelberg 48-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Lower Heidelberg 49-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Lower Heidelberg 49-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Lower Heidelberg 49-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman North Heidelberg 50-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman South Heidelberg 51-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Victoria Bentley South Heidelberg Township
Republican County Committeewoman South Heidelberg 51-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Beth Jones South Heidelberg Township
Republican County Committeewoman South Heidelberg 51-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Hereford 52-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Hereford 52-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Jefferson 53-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Kenhorst 54-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Kenhorst 54-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Kutztown 55-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Kutztown 55-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Laureldale 57-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Laureldale 57-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Lenhartsville 58-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Longswamp 59-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Longswamp 59-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Lyons 60-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Maidencreek 61-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Maidencreek 61-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Maidencreek 61-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Maidencreek 61-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Marion 62-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Maxatawny 63-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Maxatawny 63-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Maxatawny 63-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Shawnee M. Wilson Maxatawny Township
Republican County Committeewoman Mt Penn 64-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Mohnton 65-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Heather Bouchard Mohnton Borough
Republican County Committeewoman Muhlenberg 66-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
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Republican County Committeewoman Muhlenberg 66-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Muhlenberg 66-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Muhlenberg 66-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Muhlenberg 66-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Muhlenberg 66-6 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Muhlenberg 66-7 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Muhlenberg 66-8 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Muhlenberg 66-9 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Muhlenberg 66-10 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Oley 67-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Oley 67-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Maria Bogdanova-Peifer Oley Township
Republican County Committeewoman Ontelaunee 68-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Penn 69-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Pamela Snyder Penn Township
Republican County Committeewoman Perry 70-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Pike 71-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Richmond 72-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Robeson 73-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Robeson 73-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Margaret Jean Fix Robeson Township
Republican County Committeewoman Robeson 73-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Tracy L. Keturakis Robeson Township
Republican County Committeewoman Robeson 73-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Christine L. Meister Robeson Township
Republican County Committeewoman Robesonia 74-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Rockland 75-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Rockland 75-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Darlene Hertzog Rockland Township
Republican County Committeewoman Ruscombmanor 76-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Nicole M. Freed Ruscombmanor Township
Republican County Committeewoman Ruscombmanor 76-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Shillington 77-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Anne M. Castellon Shillington Borough
Republican County Committeewoman Shillington 77-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Shoemakersville 78-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Sinking Spring 79-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Sinking Spring 79-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Spring 80-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Spring 80-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Spring 80-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Spring 80-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Spring 80-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Spring 80-6 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Spring 80-7 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Spring 80-8 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Spring 80-9 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Spring 80-10 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Spring 80-11 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Spring 80-12 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Catherine Krohn Spring Township
Republican County Committeewoman Spring 80-13 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman St Lawrence 81-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
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Republican County Committeewoman Tilden 84-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Tammy DeLucia Tilden Township
Republican County Committeewoman Topton 85-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Tulpehocken 86-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Tulpehocken 86-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Upper Tulpehocken 87-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Union 88-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Union 88-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Washington 89-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Tara R. Christman Washington Township
Republican County Committeewoman Washington 89-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Marianne Scott Washington Township
Republican County Committeewoman Wernersville 90-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Angela Wambaugh Wernersville Borough
Republican County Committeewoman Leesport 92-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman West Reading 93-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman West Reading 93-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Windsor 94-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Womelsdorf 95-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Elizabeth Maiocchi Womelsdorf Borough
Republican County Committeewoman Wyomissing 96-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Wyomissing 96-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Wyomissing 96-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Wyomissing 96-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman Wyomissing 96-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeewoman New Morgan 98-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP

Republican County Committeeperson Albany 21-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Alsace 22-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Alsace 22-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Lower Alsace 23-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Amity 24-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Amity 24-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Amity 24-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Amity 24-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Amity 24-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Amity 24-6 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Bern 27-1 4 Year Vote for 2 REP William Bundy Bern Township
Republican County Committeeperson Bern 27-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Upper Bern 28-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Bethel 30-1 4 Year Vote for 3 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Birdsboro 31-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Birdsboro 31-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Boyertown 33-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Boyertown 33-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Brecknock 34-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Mary Kozak Brecknock Township
Republican County Committeeperson Brecknock 34-2 4 Year Vote for 2 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Caernarvon 35-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Caernarvon 35-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
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Republican County Committeeperson Centre 36-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Joseph M. Phillips, Jr. Centre Township
Republican County Committeeperson Centre 36-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Colebrookdale 38-1 4 Year Vote for 2 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Colebrookdale 38-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Cumru 39-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Robert Belinger Cumru Township
Republican County Committeeperson Cumru 39-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Judith Ingram Cumru Township
Republican County Committeeperson Cumru 39-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Cumru 39-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Cumru 39-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson District 40-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Douglass 41-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Douglass 41-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Earl 42-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Earl 42-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Exeter 43-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Exeter 43-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Exeter 43-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Jennifer R. McIntyre Exeter Township
Republican County Committeeperson Exeter 43-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Exeter 43-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Exeter 43-6 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Exeter 43-7 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Exeter 43-8 4 Year Vote for 2 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Exeter 43-9 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Marty Straka Exeter Township
Republican County Committeeperson Exeter 43-10 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Exeter 43-11 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Fleetwood 44-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Fleetwood 44-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Greenwich 45-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Scott Dean Fowler Greenwich Township
Republican County Committeeperson Greenwich 45-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Karl D. Lampart Greenwich Township
Republican County Committeeperson Hamburg 46-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Hamburg 46-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Heidelberg 48-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Lower Heidelberg 49-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Lower Heidelberg 49-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Lower Heidelberg 49-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson North Heidelberg 50-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson South Heidelberg 51-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson South Heidelberg 51-2 4 Year Vote for 2 REP
Republican County Committeeperson South Heidelberg 51-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Hereford 52-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Jefferson 53-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Kutztown 55-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Longswamp 59-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Longswamp 59-2 4 Year Vote for 2 REP
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Republican County Committeeperson Maidencreek 61-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Maidencreek 61-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Maidencreek 61-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Maidencreek 61-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Marion 62-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Maxatawny 63-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Lorie Zimmerman Maxatawny Township
Republican County Committeeperson Mt Penn 64-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Mohnton 65-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Muhlenberg 66-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Muhlenberg 66-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Muhlenberg 66-7 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Muhlenberg 66-9 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Muhlenberg 66-10 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Oley 67-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Oley 67-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Ontelaunee 68-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Penn 69-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Perry 70-1 4 Year Vote for 2 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Pike 71-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Richmond 72-1 4 Year Vote for 2 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Robeson 73-1 4 Year Vote for 2 REP Bernard Dunham Robeson Township
Republican County Committeeperson Robeson 73-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP David D. Weld Robeson Township
Republican County Committeeperson Robeson 73-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Robeson 73-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Kathleen O. Brown Robeson Township
Republican County Committeeperson Robesonia 74-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Rockland 75-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Rockland 75-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Ruscombmanor 76-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Jamie Freed Ruscombmanor Township
Republican County Committeeperson Ruscombmanor 76-2 4 Year Vote for 2 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Shillington 77-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Shillington 77-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Sinking Spring 79-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Sinking Spring 79-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Spring 80-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Spring 80-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Spring 80-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Spring 80-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Spring 80-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Spring 80-6 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Craig Stonaha Spring Township
Republican County Committeeperson Spring 80-7 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Spring 80-8 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Spring 80-10 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Spring 80-11 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Spring 80-12 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
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Republican County Committeeperson Spring 80-13 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson St Lawrence 81-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Tilden 84-1 4 Year Vote for 2 REP Frederick A. Herman Tilden Township
Republican County Committeeperson Topton 85-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Tulpehocken 86-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP Malcolm Cole Tulpehocken Township
Republican County Committeeperson Upper Tulpehocken 87-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Union 88-1 4 Year Vote for 2 REP Sheila Pai Union Township
Republican County Committeeperson Washington 89-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Washington 89-2 4 Year Vote for 2 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Wernersville 90-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Leesport 92-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Windsor 94-1 4 Year Vote for 2 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Womelsdorf 95-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Wyomissing 96-1 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Wyomissing 96-2 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Wyomissing 96-3 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Wyomissing 96-4 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
Republican County Committeeperson Wyomissing 96-5 4 Year Vote for 1 REP
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